
Digital Signage Portable Video Wall Cart 
2x2 or 2x1 Configurations for 40" to 60" Displays

Provides tool-less adjustment for a precise alignment, with the strength to hold up to 4 displays 

measuring 40"-60". A security screw locking mechanism ensures that the displays stay in the 

location intended for perfect viewing positioning. With strong legs paired with horizontal 

supports, the wall cart holds a maximum load of 500lb (226.7kg). The 8-point adjustment offers 

seamless alignment. With 360° swivel, the durable swivel casters roll smoothly offering easy 

maneuverability. The DS-VWC560 Digital Signage Portable Video Wall Cart is compatible with 

VESA® patterns - 200 x 200, 400 x 200, 400 x 400, 600 x 400mm and PLP.

VERSATILE

2x2 and 2x1 

configuration 
options

Display size: 40"-60" Max load: 500lb (227kg)

DS-VWC560

   Lockable 5" casters enable 
safe and easy maneuverability 
over various flooring surfaces

   Displays are height adjustable

   Tool-less micro adjustment 
allow for precise alignment

   Free standing video wall 
solution for 2x2 or 2x1 display 
configurations

   Cable management through 
the stand uprights

   Mounting hole patterns of 
200 x 200 up to 600 x 400mm. 
Additional patterns supported 
with adapter plates 

   Base cover with internal media 
player shelf, hides wires for a 
clean appearance

                                

FEATuRES

NO TOOLS 

REQuIRED 

FOR MICRO-

ADJuSTMENT

Simple tool-less 

micro adjustment 

aligns displays 

seamlessly

HEIGHT ADJuSTMENT 

Multiple mounting 

slots allow for multiple 

height options

HEAVY DuTY 

STEEL CASTERS 

5" casters allow the 

cart to roll easily over 

various floor surfaces



PACKAGE SIZE (L x W x H) PACKAGE SHIP WEIGHT PACKAGE UPC CODE PACKAGE CONTENTS
UNITS IN 

PACKAGE

    DS-VWC560
85" x 37.5" x 12.5" 

(2159 x 952.5 x 317.5mm)
230lb (105kg) 735029277590

Stand, casters, 

display adapters and 

hardware

1

DIMENSIONS (W x H x D) PRODUCT WEIGHT LOAD CAPACITY FINISH AVAILABLE COLORS

    DS-VWC560
71.54" x 81.16" x 39.22" 

(1817 x 2061 x 996mm)
215lb (97.7kg) 500lb (227kg) Powder coat Black

Product Specifications

Model Numbers
WARRANTY:   Limited 5-year

All dimensions = inch (mm)

 DS-VWC560      Digital Signage Portable Video Wall Cart 2x2 or 2x1 Configurations for 40" to 60" Displays

Package Specifications

  7.87"
(200 mm)

11.81"
(300 mm)

 15.74"
(400 mm)

23.62"

(600 mm)
MAX

  7.87"
(200 mm)

MIN

PLP ADAPTER

PLATE

ADAPTER BRACKET DETAIL

 39.22"
(996 mm)

SIDE VIEW

 81.16"
(2061 mm)

 71.54"
(1817 mm)

FRONT  VIEW

COMPATIBILITY FORMuLA 

 12.13"
(308 mm)

Height: Screen Height + Height of Mounting Hole Pattern must be > 850mm and < 1206mm

Width:  Screen Width + Width of Mounting Hole Pattern must be > 1109mm and < 1733mm
  43.65"

(1109 mm)

68.25"

(1733 mm)
MAXMIN

  33.50"
(850 mm)

MIN

47.50"

(1206 mm)
MAX


